Pasco County

Animal Services
Florida Highway Patrol
Health Department
Sheriff

Emergency Management
Or

Fire Rescue

Police Departments
Dade City
New Port Richey

Zephyrhills

NON-EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBERS

813-929-1212
813-632-6859
727-862-5250
727-847-5878

727-847-8137
727-847-8959

813-929-2750

352-521-1495
727-846-8712

813-780-0050



